
Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2014 / 2015 12 Car Championship

Overall Driver

Robert Aldous 52 12 12 11 11 6

Gordon Shipley 37 6 7 7 9 8 (5)

Dale Lawson 36 12 10 4 4 6 (2)

Jonathan Stimpson 35 9 9 9 8

Mark Annison 30 7 9 (3) 5 6 3

John Peterson 27 12 6 9

Geoff Bateman 24 8 4 12

David Smalley 23 12 11

Jon Bray 22 10 12

Alan Shrimpton 20 8 12

Ian Woodley 19 8 7 4

Rob Henchoz 18 8 10

Marcus Keeble 17 10 7

Mark Banham 13 2 11

Mick Beauchamp 12 5 7

Andrew Scott 12 12

Rob Porter 12 12

Leighten Ball 11 11

Matthew Smalley 11 6 5

Tony Hewitt 6 5 1

Lewis Roper 5 2 3

Ellen Sutton 3 3

John Mead 1 1
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2014 / 2015 12 Car Championship

Expert Driver

Robert Aldous 33 7 7 7 6 6

John Peterson 19 7 5 7

Jon Bray 14 7 7

Ian Woodley 11 6 5

Dale Lawson 7 7

Jonathan Stimpson 7 7

Alan Shrimpton 6 6

Matthew Smalley 5 5

Mark Banham 4 4

Intermediate Driver

Mark Annison 33 7 6 (6) 6 7 7

Dale Lawson 32 7 7 5 7 6

Mark Banham 7 7

Ellen Sutton 4 4

Novice Driver

Gordon Shipley 25 5 5 4 6 5 (4)

Geoff Bateman 17 6 4 7

Jonathan Stimpson 15 5 6 4

David Smalley 14 7 7

Rob Henchoz 11 6 5

Marcus Keeble 11 7 4

Mick Beauchamp 9 4 5

Tony Hewitt 8 4 4

Lewis Roper 8 4 4

Andrew Scott 7 7

Rob Porter 7 7

Alan Shrimpton 7 7

Leighten Ball 6 6

Ian Woodley 4 4

Matthew Smalley 4 4

John Mead 4 4
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2014 / 2015 12 Car Championship

Overall Navigator

David Mann 52 12 12 11 11 6

Peter Riddle 39 12 10 9 8

George Shipley 37 6 7 7 9 8 (5)

Brian Marquis 30 7 9 (3) 5 6 3

David Smalley 28 6 10 12

Ian Graham 27 12 6 9

Andrew Lawson 26 10 4 4 6 2

David Daniels 26 9 9 8

Nick Dunkley 24 8 4 12

Matthew Smalley 23 12 11

Sophie Henchoz 18 8 10

Gill Beauchamp 12 5 7

Joe Buxton 12 12

Damian Conway 12 8 4

Robert Aldous 12 12

Tony Hewitt 12 12

Jon Bray 11 11

Davida Ball 11 11

Andrew Scott 10 10

Bill Scott 10 10

Kate Ellis 7 7

George Smith 7 7

Chloe Hewitt 6 5 1

Ben Thomas 5 2 3

Jake Plumb 5 5

Colin Sutton 3 3

Paul Haylock 2 2

Myles Lubbock 1 1

31 March 15 13:42 Page 3 of 4



Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2014 / 2015 12 Car Championship

Expert Navigator

David Mann 33 7 7 7 6 6

Peter Riddle 27 7 7 7 6

Ian Graham 19 7 5 7

David Smalley 19 5 7 7

Damian Conway 11 6 5

Paul Haylock 4 4

Intermediate Navigator

Brian Marquis 33 7 6 (6) 6 7 7

Andrew Lawson 32 7 7 5 7 6

Matthew Smalley 7 7

Colin Sutton 4 4

Novice Navigator

George Shipley 25 5 5 4 6 5 (4)

Nick Dunkley 17 6 4 7

David Daniels 15 5 6 4

Sophie Henchoz 11 6 5

Gill Beauchamp 9 4 5

Chloe Hewitt 8 4 4

Ben Thomas 8 4 4

Matthew Smalley 7 7

Jon Bray 7 7

Joe Buxton 7 7

Robert Aldous 7 7

Andrew Scott 7 7

Tony Hewitt 7 7

Davida Ball 6 6

Jake Plumb 4 4

Kate Ellis 4 4

Myles Lubbock 4 4

Bill Scott 4 4

George Smith 4 4
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